INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
NH/ArmaFlex
Smart
Halogen-free insulation without
compromises
Increases equipment life cycle//
High flexibility and ease of installation//
Reliable condensation control and prevention of

°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer.
3 Only for products without self-adhesive-layer.
4 If ArmaFlex is used outdoors or in applications under UV radiation, it should be protected with ArmaFinish Paint, or a covering such as ArmaClad Arma-Chek within 3 days of installation.
Tube – standard. Black / Anthracite. Length: 2.0m
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
10 NHS-09X010 192 m 10 NHS-13X010 140 m 15 NHS-19X015 64 m 12 NHS-25X012 50 m
12 NHS-09X012 172 m 12 NHS-13X012 130 m 18 NHS-19X018 58 m 15 NHS-25X015 40 m
15 NHS-09X015 144 m 15 NHS-13X015 112 m 22 NHS-19X022 50 m 18 NHS-25X018 36 m
18 NHS-09X018 130 m 18 NHS-13X018 98 m 28 NHS-19X028 48 m 22 NHS-25X022 36 m
22 NHS-09X022 108 m 22 NHS-13X022 84 m 35 NHS-19X035 32 m 28 NHS-25X028 32 m
28 NHS-09X028 82 m 28 NHS-13X028 64 m 42 NHS-19X042 24 m 35 NHS-25X035 24 m
35 NHS-09X035 60 m 35 NHS-13X035 50 m 48 NHS-19X048 22 m 42 NHS-25X042 20 m
42 NHS-09X042 50 m 42 NHS-13X042 40 m 54 NHS-19X054 18 m 48 NHS-25X048 16 m
48 NHS-09X048 42 m 48 NHS-13X048 32 m 60 NHS-19X060 18 m 54 NHS-25X054 16 m
- - - 54 NHS-13X054 32 m 76 NHS-19X076 16 m 60 NHS-25X060 16 m
- - - 60 NHS-13X060 28 m 89 NHS-19X089 16 m 76 NHS-25X076 12 m
- - - 76 NHS-13X076 24 m 114 NHS-19X114 8 m 89 NHS-25X089 12 m
- - - 89 NHS-13X089 18 m NHS-19X035/
E160
114 NHS-25X114 6 m
- - - - - - - - - 125 NHS-25X125 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm
19 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm : ±2,5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Tube – standard. Black / Anthracite. Length: 2.0m
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
15 NHS-32X015 32 m
18 NHS-32X018 30 m
22 NHS-32X022 28 m
28 NHS-32X028 24 m
35 NHS-32X035 18 m
42 NHS-32X042 16 m
48 NHS-32X048 12 m
54 NHS-32X054 12 m
60 NHS-32X060 10 m
76 NHS-32X076 8 m
89 NHS-32X089 6 m
108 NHS-32X108 4 m
114 NHS-32X114 4 m
125 NHS-32X125 4 m
140 NHS-32X140 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9 mm, 13 mm : ±1,5 mm
19 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm : ±2,5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Tube – open
Item Thickness [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
NHS-32X300 32 3 2.86 m²
Roll - standard. Black / Anthracite
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
NHS-03-99/E 3 30 30 m²
NHS-06-99/E 6 15 15 m²
NHS-10-99/E 10 10 10 m²
NHS-13-99/E 13 8 8 m²
NHS-19-99/E 19 6 6 m²
NHS-25-99/E 25 4 4 m²
NHS-32-99/E 32 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 mm - 6 mm : ±1,0 mm
9 mm - 19 mm : ±1,5 mm
25 mm - 32 mm : ±2,0 mm
Width tolerance 1,5 % - + 5%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black / Anthracite
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
NHS-03-99/EA 3 30 30 m²
NHS-06-99/EA 6 15 15 m²
NHS-10-99/EA 10 10 10 m²
NHS-13-99/EA 13 8 8 m²
NHS-19-99/EA 19 6 6 m²
NHS-25-99/EA 25 4 4 m²
NHS-32-99/EA 32 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3 mm - 6 mm : ±1,0 mm
9 mm - 19 mm : ±1,5 mm
25 mm - 32 mm : ±2,0 mm